Unofficial Transcript

Stevens Institute of Technology Student Name: Mr. Kazi Abdullah Tishan
Prepared On: May 23, 2025 Student ID: 20031560

Academic Level: Undergraduate
Mail to:

Mr. Kazi Abdullah Tishan - Computer Science Program/Under graduate (B.S.) - 09/01/2024 - Active

Academic Unit: Computer Science Program Program of Study: Computer Science Undergraduate Major
Declare Date: Sep 1, 2024 Educational Credential:

Completion Date:

Degree GPA:

Academic Unit: Stevens Institute of Technology Program of Study: Undergraduate COOP
Declare Date: Feb 27, 2025 Educational Credential:

Completion Date:

Degree GPA:

Transfer Test Credit Units

GEN 100 - Genera Elective 100 Level 3

MA 121 - Differential Calculus 2

MA 122 - Integral Calculus 2

TE 100 - Technical Elective 100 Level 3

Transfer Course Credit: 10

Total Transfer Units: 10 Transfer Credit Units Attempted: 0

Transfer Credit GPA: 0 Transfer Credit Units Earned: 0
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2024 Fall Semester

Period Start Date: Sep 3, 2024
Academic Standing: Good Standing
Additional Academic Dean's List
Standing:

Course Units Grade
CS 101 - Research and Entrepreneurship in Computing 1 A
CS 115 - Introduction to Computer Science 4 A
HASS 103 - Writing and Communications Colloquium 3 A-
MA 125 - Vectors and Matrices 2 A-
MA 126 - Multivariable Calculus | 2 A-
PEP 111 - Mechanics 3 A
PRV 101 - First Year Experience 1 P
Period GPA: 3.846 Period Units Earned:
Cumulative GPA: 3.846 Cumulative Units Earned:

Attempted Units 16 Quality Points

2025 Spring Semester

Cumulative Units Earned:

Grade

Period Start Date: Jan 21, 2025
Course Units
CH 115 - General Chemistry | 3
) COOP 100 - Introduction to Cooperative Education 0
Points - Repeat CS 135 - Discrete Structures 4
4 CS 284 - Data Structures 4
4 HASS 105 - Knowledge, Nature, Culture 3
3.67 MA 222 - Probability & Statistics 3
3.67
3.67 Period GPA: 3.864 Period Units Earned:
4 Cumulative GPA: 3.856
2 Attempted Units 17 Quality Paints
16
16
15

END OF UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC RECORD

Points
4.00
2.00
3.67
4.00
3.67
4.00

17
33
32

Repeat
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