Unofficial Transcript Stevens Institute of Technology Mr. Kazi Abdullah Tishan **Student Name:** Prepared On: May 23, 2025 20031560 Student ID: Undergraduate Academic Level: Mail to: Mr. Kazi Abdullah Tishan - Computer Science Program/Undergraduate (B.S.) - 09/01/2024 - Active Computer Science Undergraduate Major **Academic Unit:** Computer Science Program **Program of Study: Declare Date:** Sep 1, 2024 **Educational Credential: Completion Date:** Degree GPA: Undergraduate COOP **Academic Unit:** Stevens Institute of Technology **Program of Study:** Feb 27, 2025 **Educational Credential:** Declare Date: **Completion Date:** Degree GPA: **Transfer Test Credit Units** GEN 100 - General Elective 100 Level 3 MA 121 - Differential Calculus 2 MA 122 - Integral Calculus 2 TE 100 - Technical Elective 100 Level

Transfer Course Credit: 10

Total Transfer Units: 10 **Transfer Credit Units Attempted:** 0 0 0 **Transfer Credit GPA: Transfer Credit Units Earned:**

2024 Fall Semester

Period Start Date: Sep 3, 2024

Academic Standing: Good Standing

Additional Academic Dean's List

Standing:

Course	Units	Grade	Points	Repeat
CS 101 - Research and Entrepreneurship in Computing	1	Α	4	
CS 115 - Introduction to Computer Science	4	Α	4	
HASS 103 - Writing and Communications Colloquium	3	A-	3.67	
MA 125 - Vectors and Matrices	2	A-	3.67	
MA 126 - Multivariable Calculus I	2	A-	3.67	
PEP 111 - Mechanics	3	Α	4	
PRV 101 - First Year Experience	1	Р	2	
			40	

Period GPA: 3.846 Period Units Earned: 16
Cumulative GPA: 3.846 Cumulative Units Earned: 16
Attempted Units 16 Quality Points 15

2025 Spring Semester

Period Start Date: Jan 21, 2025

	Course	Units	Grade	Points	Repeat
CH 115 - General Chemis	stry I	3	Α	4.00	
COOP 100 - Introduction	to Cooperative Education	0	Р	2.00	
CS 135 - Discrete Structu	ires	4	A-	3.67	
CS 284 - Data Structures		4	Α	4.00	
HASS 105 - Knowledge, Nature, Culture		3	A-	3.67	
MA 222 - Probability & St	atistics	3	Α	4.00	
Period GPA:	3.864	Period Units Earned:		17	
Cumulative GPA:	3.856	Cumulative Units Earned:		33	
Attempted Units	17	Quality Points		32	

END OF UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC RECORD

End of Unofficial Transcript



Unofficial Transcript Stevens Institute of Technology 1 Castle Point Terrace Howe Center, 10th Floor Hoboken, NJ 07030

registrar@stevens.edu